Mannschaftswertung

Bezirksmeisterschaften 2017

Mannschaft
VS Lunz 1
VS Oberndorf 1

VS Lunz 2

NMS Lunz 1
SMS Gbéstling 1

SMS Goéstling 2
NMS Gresten 1
NMS Gaming 1

SMS Goéstling 3
NMS Purgstall 1
NMS Gresten 3
SMS Scheibbs 2
NMS Gaming 3
NMS Lunz 2

NMS Lunz 3

BG Wieselburg 3
SMS Géstling 4
NMS Lunz 6
NMS Gaming 4
NMS Gresten 2
NMS Gaming 5
NMS Lunz 7

Mannschaft mix
VS Purgstall 3
VS Purgstall 2
VS Purgstall 1

BG Wieselburg 1
VS Lunz 3

VS Gostling 1
NMS Gaming 2

BORG Scheibbs
BG Wieselburg 2
SMS Scheibbs 3

Snowboard Mannschaft

NMS Gresten 5

NMS Gresten 4

Kinder weiblich
Kinder weiblich

Kinder mannlich

Schuler | weiblich
Schuler | weiblich

Schiler I mannlich
Schiler I mannlich
Schiler I mannlich

Schiler Il weiblich
Schiler Il weiblich
Schiler Il weiblich
Schiler Il weiblich
Schiler Il weiblich
Schiler Il weiblich
Schiler Il weiblich

Schiiler I mannlich
Schiiler I mannlich
Schiiler I mannlich
Schiiler I mannlich
Schiiler I mannlich
Schiiler I mannlich
Schiiler I mannlich

Kinder
Kinder
Kinder

Schiiler |
Schiiler |
Schiiler |
Schiiler |

Schiler Il

Schiler Il
Schiler Il

Snowboard weiblich

Snowboard mannlich

02:36,0
02:58,5

02:17,8

02:22,2
02:32,9

02:21,9
02:36,2
02:36,6

02:09,8
02:15,3
02:17,4
02:18,6
02:24,1
02:25,2
02:34,2

02:03,6
02:04,4
02:14,2
02:24,9
02:27,1
02:38,9
02:40,5

02:15,9
02:40,6
03:01,2

02:22,8
02:39,4
02:41,7
02:46,1

02:01,0

02:14,9
02:32,6

03:15,9

03:23,1



